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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Intros

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

BSE_40KB. lha
DKG_Crash.lha
Dreams6.lha
erdnuss.lha
hjb_one.lha

BSE’ 97)
hijb_styl.lha

at asm97
IRS_DEL. lha
lkr_lie.lha
MWI_Confusion.lha
MWI_Delight_2.1lha
MWI_FireIce.lha
MWI_Frey.lha

edition)
MWI_Morgoth.lha
MWI_Persil.lha
MWI_Petrol.lha
NCE_Anno. lha

discmag by NU
NefroniREMIX. lha

compo
ops_vibs.lha
rNoNefroniREM. lha

compo
rno_nefroni.lha
Scoopex_EC30.1lha

demo/intro
demo/intro
demo/intro
demo/intro
demo/intro

demo/intro

demo/intro
demo/intro
demo/intro
demo/intro
demo/intro
demo/intro

demo/intro
demo/intro
demo/intro
demo/intro

demo/intro

demo/intro
demo/intro

demo/intro
demo/intro

help

Size Age Description

102K
63K
749K
736K
38K

59K

384K
67K
9K
5K
9K
64K

64K
9K
5K
142K

52K

69K
52K

81K
256K
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BSE 1997 - 40Kb entries

64Kb Intro winner at TIG’97.
Dreams Pak 6
"Erdnu _217'
Haujobb One Day

— chipintro by t13n!

(40k intro, came 1lst at
Haujobb With Style (64k intro, came 4th
Delaytro for SM 97

64k intro - Believe the lie

CONFUSION - Mawi'‘s intro from Gravity‘'97
DELIGHT 2 - second at Gravity‘'97

FIRE AND ICE - Mawi'‘'s intro from Gravity ‘97

FREY - an intro by Mawi at PSP'96 (re- <«
MORGOTH - Mawi'‘s intro from IO3

PERSIL - Mawi'‘s intro from IO4

PETROL - Mawi's intro from Gravity‘'97
Announcement—-Intro for W!LD, the new <+

RNO’s contribution for Scenario’ 97 intro-

Winning 64k on ’'Bizarre’ 97’
RNO’s contribution for Scenario’ 97 intro-

Intro by Rave Network Overscan
Euro Chart #30 Intro by Scoopex
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